
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

4

10

No.

11

2

6

41

25

4

23

12

89

42

69

32

124

50

Name

Reid Arnold

Zacharie Robichon

Kieran Murphy

Steve Bodrug

Mike Lee

Mikhail Goikhberg

Connor Wagland

Graham Lobban

Jean-Guy Fournier

Keith Lobban

Bruce Kitchen

Andrew Mason

Andrew Celovsky

Michael McGregor

Class

F1600A

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600A

F1600B

Best Tm

1:32.851

1:32.920

1:32.958

1:33.000

1:33.251

1:33.540

1:33.712

1:34.183

1:36.476

1:36.559

1:37.868

1:39.554

1:42.391

1:52.771

In Lap

3

2

7

8

5

8

5

9

6

8

3

3

8

4

Diff

0.069

0.107

0.149

0.400

0.689

0.861

1.332

3.625

3.708

5.017

6.703

9.540

19.920

Total Tm

16:19.556

16:10.436

15:18.632

15:33.835

15:48.670

15:08.519

16:00.711

14:54.761

13:51.006

13:50.379

15:12.084

7:26.683

14:41.780

16:35.582

Laps

7

7

7

9

7

8

9

9

6

8

9

4

8

8

Hometown

Keswick ON

Ottawa ON

Toronto ON

Mississauga ON

East York ON

North Vancouver BC

Dundas ON

Cambridge ON

Orleans ON

Caledon ON

Brantford ON

Markham ON

Deep River ON

Brantford ON

Make

2012 Piper DF5\Honda

2014 Piper DL7\Honda

1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford

1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford

1980 Lola T540E\Ford

2014 Piper DL7\Honda

1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford

1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honda

1994 Van Diemen RF94\Ford

1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honda

1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford

1997 Van Diemen RF97\Ford

1977 Lola T440\Ford

Sponsor

DPGI Print Solutions / BGR

BGR / Piper Racecars

KMM Inc

Blue Gates Productions

BGR / Piper Racecars

Burloak Cycle and Jones Tool

Grand River Physiotherapy

TSL Aerospace Technologies

Deep Thought

Kitchen Automotive

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VARAC Canadian Historic Grand Prix

Group 4 - Toyo Tires F1600

P7 - Prac 2

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:31:25

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km

19/06/2015 13:30

Provisional


